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TRAINING CALENDAR SEPTEMBER 2024 - MARCH 2025

RTO 6028 Course details

2 days — Theory & practical 8.30am —4pm
Course fee $485

with Higher Level Skills subsidy $265
With Higher Level Skills concession. $152

MARSS00008
Shipboard Safety Skill Set (SS)

Sept

30 Sep
1 Oct-

28-29

14-15

12-13

16-17
30-31

10-11
24-25

10-11
27 -28

MAR10220

Certificate | in Maritime
Operations

General Purpose Hand NC

3 days Theory and practical

8.30am — 4pm Fee $750.00 incl SS $1235.
Certificate 3 Guarantee subsidy $445.00 inc. SS
$709.00

MAR20321

Certificate Il in Maritime
Operations Coxswain Grade
INC

2.5 weeks theory and practical 8.30am-4.00pm —
Mon — Fri Course fee $2,580 excl. SS with
Certificate 3 Guarantee $1330incl SS. $1595
Concession $940 incl. SS $1092

4 weeks theory and practical 8.30am-4.00pm
Mon _ Fri. Course fee $3,765 excl SS

Certificate 3 Guarantee subsidy $2, 250 incl SS
$2,515 Concession .$ 1837 incl SS $1,989

MAR30921
Certificate Ill in Maritime
Operations Master <24m NC

8 Oct
1 Nov

13-15

12-14

10 Feb
7 Mar

2.5 weeks theory and practical
8.30am-4.00pm Mon - Fri
Course fee $3,102

Higher Level Skills subsidy $1,846

MAR40320 Certificate IV in
Maritime Operations
Master <45m NC (Upgrade)

MAR20421 - Certificate Il in
Maritime Operations - Marine
Engine Driver Grade 3 NC

1.5 weeks class and practical 8.30am- 4.00pm -
Course fee $2,110 - with Certificate 3 Guarantee
subsidy $1109

MAR30821

Certificate Il in Maritime
Operations - Marine Engine
Driving Grade 2 NC

TBA

MAR30821

Certificate Il in Maritime
Operations

Marine Engine Driving Grade 2
NC Upgrade from MED 3
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AMSA Mandated Practical Assessment —Coxswain & MED 3 $240 Master 24 & MED 2 $350 MED 2 Updrade $150

2.5 weeks class and practical 8.30am-4.00pm

Mon — Fri Course fee $3,185 excl SS Certificate 3 25 Nov 13-29 17 Mar
Guarantee subsidy $1,856 incl SS $2,121 11 Dec 2 April
Concession $1109 incl. SS $1,374

8 days theory and practical 8.30am-4.0pm 24 Mar
Mon — Fri Course fee $1,850 with Certificate 3 2-11 20-29 2 April
Guarantee subsidy $1,106




RTO 6028

Qld Recreational Boat Licence

https://www.olsaust.com.au/pur

chasecourse/16649

Qld Personal Watercraft/
Jet ski Licence (PWC)

https://www.olsaust.com.au/pur

chasecourse/16649

MARCO043 Long Range Radio

Operators Certificate of
Proficiency

Bareboat Briefing Operations
including BSBCMM211 Apply
Communication Skills
GBRMPA approved

HLTAIDO11 Provide First Aid
HLTAIDO09 Provide

Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation

HLTAIDO10 Provide Basic
emergency Life Support
https://mainstaysailing.training
desk.com.au/enrol

HLTAIDO15 - Provide Advanced
Resuscitation & Oxygen
Therapy

HLTAIDOO09 Provide

Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation

w

TRAINING CALENDAR

Course details

Online Theory
Practical Saturdays.
830am-1pm approx.
Fee $280

WHITSUNDAY

MARITIME
TRAINING CENTRE

SEPTEMBER 2024 — MARCH 2025

Sept

7,21

Oct

5,12,26

Nov

2,16,23

Dec

2,7,14

Jan

18

Feb

1,15

Mar

1,15, 29

Online Theory
Practical Saturdays.
From 1pm approx. Fee $280

7,21

5,12,26

9,23

2,7,14

18

1,15

1,15, 29

Theory& Practical 8:30am 2pm
Course fee $151 plus radio licence fee
$89- Total $240

21

19

Theory & practical 8.30am to 5pm
Course fee $220

Online theory

Practical 8:30am to 1pm

Course fee includes CPR $154.00
CPR 10.30am

3,24

8,30

16

14

19

16

13,26

10

16

CPR (Only) 10:30am $65
Oxygen 1pm $180 (incl. CPR)

3,24

8,30

13,26

10
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https://www.olsaust.com.au/purchasecourse/16649
https://www.olsaust.com.au/purchasecourse/16649
https://www.olsaust.com.au/purchasecourse/16649
https://www.olsaust.com.au/purchasecourse/16649
https://mainstaysailing.trainingdesk.com.au/
https://mainstaysailing.trainingdesk.com.au/

www.training.gov.au is the official register of information on national training qualifications and Registered Training Organisations.

For maritime information refer to www.amsa.gov.au

WMTC is a Skills Assure Supplier under the Queensland Government Department of Employment, Small Business and Training,
VET Investments Programs Offering

Higher Level Skills, Certificate 3 Guarantee and User Choice Traineeship subsidies
Eligibility - Your eligibility to take part in government-funded courses in Queensland is dependent on several considerations, established by your
RTO or course provider upon enrolment. All government funding requires you to meet these eligibility criteria at a minimum:

An Australian citizen, New Zealand citizen, or permanent resident . Living permanently in Queensland, Aged 15 or older

Each program may have its own additional requirements.
Get started by checking your eligibility for funding https://desbt.gld.gov.au/training/training-careers/incentives

All students studying nationally recognised Vocational Education and Training courses are required to have a Unique Student Identifier (USI).
To create your US| go to: https://www.usi.gov.au Payment for course(s) all courses fees below $1500 require full payment upon enrolment.

Where the course fee is above $1500 a maximum pre-payment of $1500 is required with the balance payable at the commencement of course attendance.
WMTC scheduled courses may be subject to minimum student numbers.

For further information and enquiries: info@whitsundaymaritimetraining.com.au or 07 4946 6710
or www.maritimetrainingcentre.com.au 11 Ocean Road, Airlie Beach, Qld 4802
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